
School District  No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Bus Route C15  Gold Creek / Hidden Valley

Bus # 3052A - Ken Jarabek

November 20, 2024

Schedule AM Schedule PM

Stop

Bus Shop 7:05 Bus Shop 2:55

Hidden Valley Turn Around 7:26 GTES 3:00

1a. * 5680 Hidden Valley Rd 7:27 AWES ( South Side ) 3:05

1b. * 5630 Hidden Valley Rd 7:27 TMRES 3:10

1c. * 5605 Hidden Valley Rd 7:27 PMS 3:16

2 * 4779 Hidden Valley Rd 7:29 MBSS (Bus Transfers) 3:29

3 * 38 Ave - 37 St S (3603) 7:37

4 * 4015 - 37 St S 7:39 * 3 St & 20 Ave S  (LMS) 3:33

5 * Gold Crk Rd & 38 Ave 7:40 * 13 St - 24 Ave S(Gold Crk College) 3:36

6 * Gold Crk Rd & 33 St 7:42 * 25 St  - Hidden Valley Rd 3:37

7 * 3224 - 33 St S 7:43 * 29 St - Hidden Valley Rd (3215) 3:38

8 * 33 St & 30 Ave S (House # 3001) 7:43 * 3215 Hidden Valley Rd 3:40

9 * 3024 - 30 Ave S (Maddison) 7:44 * 33 St & 26 Ave S 3:40

10 * 2514 - Gold Creek Store - 25 St S 7:44 * 26 Ave & Hidden Valley Rd 3:41

11 * 21 St - 30 Ave (Pines Tr Park) 7:45 * 21 St - 30 Ave (Pines Tr Park) 3:44

12 * 25 St  - Hidden Valley Rd 7:46 * 2514 - Gold Creek Store - 25 St S 3:46

13 * 29 St -  Hidden Valley Rd  (3215) 7:46 * 3024 - 30 Ave S (Maddison ) 3:46

14 * 3215 Hidden Valley Rd 7:48 * 33 St & 30 Ave S (House # 3001) 3:47

15 * 33 St & 26 Ave S 7:50 * 3224 - 33 St S 3:48

16 * 26 Ave & Hidden Valley Rd 7:51 * Gold Crk Rd & 33 St 3:49

17 13 St - 24 Ave S(Gold Crk College) 7:54 * Gold Crk Rd & 38 Ave 3:50

18 * 3 St & 20 Ave S  (LMS) 7:56 * 4015 - 37 St S 3:54

* 38 Ave - 37 St S (3603) 3:55

MBSS (Bus Transfers) 8:03 * 4779 Hidden Valley Rd 4:02

PMS 8:12 * 5605 Hidden Valley Rd 4:05

TMRES 8:16 * 5630 Hidden Valley Rd 4:05

AWES ( South Side ) 8:20 * 5680 Hidden Valley Rd 4:05

GTES 8:25

Bus Shop 4:30

Bus Shop 8:35

*

* Means Use Overhead Lights



        


